
8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM

Month Day Date PCH PCM PCI PCP PCPP

July Friday 07/07/2023 X

August Friday 08/04/2023 X

September Friday 09/08/2023 S

October Friday 10/06/2023 S

November Friday 11/03/2023 S

December Friday 12/01/2023 X

January Friday 01/05/2024 X

February Friday 02/02/2024 X

March Friday 03/01/2024 X

April Friday 04/05/2024 S

May Friday 05/03/2024 S

June Friday 06/07/2024 X

Penn Cambria Safety Committee

Meeting and Site Inspection Schedule ‐ 2023‐2024

S = Safety Committee will conduct site‐inspection.

Mandatory Annual Training for All Safety Committee members:

Date To Be Determined ‐ during regular meeting.

Approved 06/02/2023
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